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Services – Methods of marking

Our wide range of personali-

zation options allows you to 

express your company in a pro-

fessional and memorable way. 

Methods of marking

MIRROR LASER EFFECT SILKSCREEN PRINTING

Servizi – Metodi di marcatura

La nostra vasta gamma di 

opzioni di personalizzazione 

consente di valorizzare il logo 

aziendale in modo professio-

nale e inconfondibile. 

LASER FLATTATTOO LASER EFFECT

LASER 360°TATTOO BI-COLOR

Les services – Possibilités de 

personnalisation. 

Notre grande gamme de per-

sonnalisations te permettra 

d’exprimer l’esprit de ta com-

pagnie d’une façon profession-

nelle et mémorable.

Servicios – Métodos de perso-

nalización

Nuestra amplia gama de op-

ciones de personalización le 

permite presentar el logotipo 

de su empresa de forma profe-

sional e inconfundible. 

Сервисы – Способы брендиро-
вания. 
Широкий спектр услуг по персо-
нализации поможет вам создать 
неповторимые продукты для 
продвижения вашего бренда.
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TouchWriter™

T
O

U
C

H
W

R
IT

E
R

™
 S

O
F

T
 +

 T
O

U
C

H
W

R
IT

E
R

™
 S

O
L

ID

05
021 PMS

08
485 PMS

10
234 PMS

11
526 PMS

18
368 PMS

15
356 PMS

24
Reflex Blue

03
109 PMS

22
292 PMS

01
white

35
black

Size

Material 

Finishing

Mechanism

Ink colors 

Packing

Refill type

Accessories

7 × 137 mm 

aluminum  

lacquer

twist

blue/black

50/1000

plastic cross, 0.7 mm

chrome, stylus

TouchWriter™ Solid 1102/..

A

C

B

PERSONALIZATION 

Printing

Pad printing

Digital flat printing*

Silkscreen printing 360° 

Laser

Laser flat

Laser 180°

Laser 360°

*only on white

 

A

A

C

A

A

 

4 × 40

4,5 × 44

18 × 50

4,5 × 44

18 × 35

 

B

B

C

 

4,5 × 50

4,5 × 50

20 × 50

[mm]

Size

Material 

Finishing

Mechanism

Ink colors 

Packing

Refill type

Accessories

7 × 137 mm 

brass chromed 

rubberised surface/soft touch

twist

blue

50/500

plastic cross, 0,7 mm

chrome, stylus

TouchWriter™ Soft 1105G/..

35
black

30
424 PMS

24
2747 PMS

PERSONALIZATION

Laser

Laser Mirror flat

Laser Mirror 360°

 

A

A

 

4,5 × 44

18 × 35

 

B

C

4,5 × 50

20 × 50

LASER MIRROR EFFECT

A

C

B

[mm]
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Size

Material 

Finishing

Mechanism

Ink colors

Packaging

Refill type

Accessories

11 × 145 mm 

aluminum 

lacquer

push

blue/black

30/600

plastic parker type, 1.0 mm

chrome, stylus

Tantra Soft Touch 404MTGUN..W

T
A

N
T

R
A

 S
O

F
T

 T
O

U
C

H

Tantra Soft Touch

PERSONALIZATION 

Printing

Silkscreen printing 360°

 

A

 

29 × 55

[mm]

A

T
a

n
tr

a
 S

o
ft

 T
o

u
ch

 4
0

4
M

T
G

U
N

..
W

18
355 PMS 

6001 RAL

25
286 PMS  

5005 RAL

35
black 

9017 RAL

03
108 PMS

1018 RAL

08
199 PMS 

3020 RAL

139
429 PMS  

7001 RAL

Version 
(size 1 :1)

Black Case
987/35
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L

IC
K

E
E

R
 T

O
U

C
H

Size

Material 

Finishing

Mechanism

Ink colors 

Packing

Refill type

Accessories

10 × 142 mm 

aluminum  

lacquer

click

blue/black

50/500

plastic parker type, 1.0 mm

chrome, stylus

Clicker Touch 36001/..

A

C

B

PERSONALIZATION 

Printing

Pad printing

Digital flat printing*

Silkscreen printing 360° 

Laser

Laser flat

Laser 360° 

*only on white

 

A

A

C

A

A

 

4,5 × 40

4,5 × 45

27 × 50

5 × 40

22 × 38

 

B

B

C

 

4,5 × 45

5 × 45

28 × 45

[mm]

35
black

24
Reflex Blue

01
white

Clicker Touch

Version 
(size 1 :1)

C
li

ck
e

r 
T

o
u

ch
 3

6
0

0
1

/
..

30
410 PMS

47
Silver

Black Case
987/35

Clickable clip!
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L
IG

H
T

IN
G

 P
E

N

Lighting Pen

Version 
(size 1 :1)

L
ig

h
ti

n
g

 P
e

n
 7

0
0

G
..

W

Size

Material 

Finishing

Mechanism

Ink colors

Refill type

Accessories

11 × 140 mm 

aluminum 

soft

twist

blue/black

mini-cross

chrome

Lighting Pen 700G..W

PERSONALIZATION

Printing

Pad printing

Silkscreen printing 360° 

Laser

Laser flat „window”

 

B

B

A

 

5 × 50

15 × 35

6 × 35

[mm]

08
3020 RAL

18
6001 RAL

25
5005 RAL

35
9017 RAL

05
2009 RAL

A

Glowing laser!

B
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IQ

Size

Material

Finishing

Mechanism

Ink colors 

Packing

Refill type

Accessories

14 × 148 mm 

brass with chrome 

undercoating 

rubberised surface

twist

blue

50/200

metal cross, 0.7 mm

chrome

IQ 1108/..

A

B

PERSONALIZATION 

Laser*

Laser Mirror flat

Laser Mirror 360°

*limited details size in logo

 

A

B

 

6 × 40

35 × 40

[mm]

LASER MIRROR EFFECT

08
200 PMS

Soft-touch effect

IQ pen + USB memory

Version 
(size 1 :1)

IQ
 1

1
0

8
/

..

Black case
987/35

35
black

24
2747 PMS

8 / 32 GB

MEMORY
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 I
M

P
R

E
S

S

05
166 PMS

08
201 PMS

10
238 PMS

18
355 PMS

22
2995 PMS

03
012 PMS

24
2748 PMS

01
white

Size

Material 

Finishing

Mechanism

Ink colors 

Packing

Refill type

Accessories

10 × 145 mm 

aluminum  

lacquer

push

blue/black

50/500

plastic parker type, 1.0 mm

black lacquer, ABS plastic

Impress 37001/..

A

B

PERSONALIZATION 

Printing

Pad printing

Silkscreen printing 360° 

Laser

Laser flat

Laser 360°

 

A

B

A

A

 

5 × 45

27 × 55

6 × 100

22 × 100

 

B

B

B

 

5 × 45

6 × 65

28 × 65

[mm]

35
black

Impress

Version 
(size 1 :1)

Im
p

re
s

s
 3

7
0

0
1

/
..
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T
A

N
T

R
A

 S
O

F
T

 M
E

T
A

L

Tantra Soft Metal

Ta
n

tr
a

 S
o

ft
 M

e
ta

l 
4
0
4
M
..
W

Version 
(size 1 :1)

Black Case
987/35

18
6001 RAL

25
 5005 RAL

35
9017 RAL

120
1018 RAL

08
3020 RAL

A

BC

11 × 145 mm 

aluminum 

lacquer

push

blue/black

30/600

plastic parker type, 1.0 mm

chrome

PERSONALIZATION 

Printing

Pad printing

Silkscreen printing 360°

Tantra Soft Metal 404M..W

Size

Material 

Finishing

Mechanism

Ink colors

Packaging

Refill type

Accessories

[mm] 

A

C

 

5 × 45

55 × 29

139
7001 RAL
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T
A

T
T

O
O

Size

Material 

Finishing

Mechanism

Ink colors 

Packing

Refill type

Accessories

10 × 140 mm 

aluminum  

black matt lacquer

push

blue

50/500

plastic parker type, 1.0 mm

plastic, metal, silicone grip

Tattoo 40308/..

PERSONALIZATION 

Laser

Laser flat

Laser 360°

Laser Bi-color flat

Laser Bi-color 360°

 

A

A

A

A

 

6 × 75

26 × 50

6 × 75

26 × 50

[mm]

05
1585 PMS

08
180 PMS

18
347 PMS

25
2726 PMS

03
103 PMS

22
298 PMS

Tattoo

T
a

tt
o

o
 4

0
3

0
8

/
..

T
a

tt
o

o
 B

i-
co

lo
r

A

Black Case
987/35

Laser tattoo effect

Versions (size 1:1) LASER TATTOO EFFECT

N
e

w
!

Bi-color One-color
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 F
O

R
C

E

Size

Material 

Finishing

Mechanism

Ink colors 

Packing

Refill type

Accessories

11 × 140 mm 

aluminum 

matt lacquer

push

blue/black

50/500

plastic parker type, 1.0 mm

chrome

Force 40301/..

A

B

PERSONALIZATION 

Printing

Pad printing

Silkscreen printing 360° 

Laser

Laser flat

Laser 360°

 

A

B

A

B

 

5 × 45

32 × 45

6 × 50

30 × 50

[mm]

35
black

47
422 PMS

24
653 PMS

Force

Version 
(size 1 :1)

F
o

rc
e

 4
0

3
0

1
/

..

Black Case
987/35
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S
N

A
K

E
 S

IL
V

E
R

 +
 S

IL
V

E
R

 B
L

A
C

K

Size

Material 

Finishing

Mechanism

Ink colors 

Packing

Refill type

Accessories

10 × 145 mm 

aluminum  

stain lacquer

push

blue

40 /800

plastic parker type, 1.0 mm

lacquered clip, plastic trims

Snake Silver 19603/..  /  Snake Black 19604/..

A

PERSONALIZATION

Printing

Silkscreen printing 360°

Laser

Laser flat

 

A

A

 

26 × 50

6 × 60

[mm]

Snake Silver & Black

18
355 PMS 

6001 RAL

22
2995 PMS

5012 RAL

25
286 PMS  

5005 RAL

35
black 

9017 RAL

03
108 PMS

1018 RAL

05
13-1-7 PMS

2009 RAL

08
485 PMS 

3020 RAL

15
375 PMS 

6018 RAL

Versions (size 1:1)

S
n

a
k

e
 S

il
v

e
r 

1
9

6
0

4
/

..

S
n

a
k

e
 B

la
ck

 1
9

6
0

4
/

..

18
3

5
15

2
5

2
2

0
5

0
8

0
3

Black Case
987/35
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Soft-touch effect

Mirror

Version 
(size 1 :1)

M
ir

ro
r 

3
8

0
0

2
/

..

 M
IR

R
O

R

Size

Material

 

Finishing

Mechanism

Ink colors 

Packing

Refill type

Accessories

11 × 140 mm 

brass with chrome 

undercoating 

rubberised surface

twist

blue

10/100/400

metal cross, 0.7 mm

black lacquer

Mirror 38002/.. 

A

C

PERSONALIZATION

Printing

Silkscreen printing 360° 

Laser*

Laser Mirror flat

Laser Mirror 360°

*limited details size in logo

 

C

A

C

 

32 × 50

6 × 55

33× 55

 

B

B

 

5 × 35

22 × 35

[mm]

LASER MIRROR EFFECT

B

Black Case
987/35

24
2384 PMS

26
654 PMS

35
black

15
355 PMS

08
200 PMS



w
w

w
.b

1p
e

n
.e

u

7978

E
L

E
G

A
N

T

Size

Material

 

Finishing

Mechanism

Ink colors 

Packing

Refill type

Accessories

10 × 139 mm 

brass with chrome

undercoating 

black lacquer

twist (ballpen)

cap (roller)

blue

10/500

metal parker type, 

0.7 mm (ballpen)

roller metal, 1.0 mm (roller)

chrome

Elegant Ballpen 40102/.. 

A

C

B

PERSONALIZATION 

Printing

Pad printing

Silkscreen printing 360° 

Laser

Laser Mirror flat

Laser Mirror 360°

 

A

C

A

A

 

5 × 35

28 × 40

6 × 30

24 × 30

 

B

B

B

C

C

 

4,5 × 30

6 × 45 Ballpen

6 × 40 Roller

30 × 45 Ballpen

30 × 40 Roller

35
black

[mm]

LASER MIRROR EFFECT

35
black

Elegant Roller 40103/..

Elegant

Versions (size 1:1)

E
le

g
a

n
t 

R
o

ll
e

r 
4

0
1

0
3

/
..

E
le

g
a

n
t 

B
a

ll
p

e
n

 4
0

1
0

2
/

..
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